Rev: 08 May 2009 © 2005-2009 Free2move Scientific Sdn Bhd Page 1(4)
Stationary RFIDS™ Reader
F2M07-Sx0
Datasheet
Features
 Wireless identification and sensor
network access point
 Long range

 Asset tracking and management systems
 Attendance management systems
5 Ordering information
The F2M07 is available for delivery with the following part numbers:
Part no: Description
F2M07-S20 Reader with IP54 enclosure and RS232 interface (USB via adapter)
F2M07-S40 Reader with IP54 enclosure and RS422 interface
F2M07-SB0 Reader with IP54 enclosure and Class 1 Bluetooth™ interface
F2M07-SL0 Reader with IP54 enclosure and Ethernet LAN interface
F2M07-SLP Reader with IP54 enclosure and Ethernet LAN interface and Power over Ethernet support (PoE)
F2M07-WLP Reader with IP66 enclosure and Ethernet LAN interface and Power over Ethernet support (PoE)
Please indicate quantity and types of RFIDS TAGs and RFIDS Readers for best price quotation.
Rev: 08 May 2009 © 2005-2009 Free2move Scientific Sdn Bhd Page 4(4)
Stationary RFIDS™ Reader
F2M07-Sx0